FSC Acceleration 2023
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C62
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C26
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CTU CarTech
Formula Student Oulu
AGH Racing CV
PRz Racing Team
BME Motorsport
CULS Prague Formula Racing
UniNa Corse - Squadra Corse Federico Il
Riteh Racing Team
Centaurus Racing Team
UPT Racing Team
UPB Drive
FS TUL Racing
Ul Racing Team
ESTU Racing Team

T.U. lasi Racing Team
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42.54
40.57
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5.31
5.48
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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-FORMULA

3.87
4.19
4.19
4.42
DNF
4.72
DNF
DNF
8.43
7.09
5.42
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

STUDENT

CZECH REPUBLIC

3.87
4.1
411
4.42
4.56
4.61
4.67
4.72
4.95
5.31
5.37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



